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Andrus Lehismets
Kristo Noorhani
Ringo Krilovs

Mario Kirsimaa

Kivioli

60
63
74
70

Kohtla-Nomme

25
28
29
35

Maetaguse
72
74
78
94

Kuremae
25
31
31
31

Alutaguse Johvi

70
84
85
94

51
57
58
61

Sum
303
337
355
385


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215010
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215022
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215023
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215026
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215030
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1215031

Par
Avg
Difficulty

Click to the name for opening competition detail page:

Ida tripp

Tot

%
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